
Subj CourseSectClass #Instructor Enr Start End Days Bldg Room
HON 2301 1 17488 Cremins, Robert 18 11:30 AM 1:00 PM TR L 212P

HON 2301 2 17490 Estess, Ted 17 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MWF L 212D

HON 2301 3 17492 Cremins, Robert 17 8:30 AM 10:00 AM TR L 212J

HON 2301 4 17522 Charara,Hayan S 17 1:00 PM 2:30 PM TR N105 Cougar Village

HON 2301 5 17494 Maya,Gabriela 18 1:00 PM 2:30 PM TR L 212J

HON 2301 6 17520 Morrison,Iain P D 18 10:00 AM 11:30 AM TR L 212J

HON 2301 7 17496 Charara,Hayan S 18 2:30 PM 4:00 PM TR N105 Cougar Village

HON 2301 8 17498 Morrison,Iain P D 17 11:30 AM 1:00 PM TR L 212J

HON 2301 9 17500 DiMattei,Steven R 17 1:00 PM 2:00 PM MWF L 212J

HON 2301 10 19694 Collins,Susan D 17 2:30 PM 4:00 PM MW L 212L

HON 2301 11 17504 Maya,Gabriela 18 2:30 PM 4:00 PM TR L 212J

HON 2301 21 35446 DiMattei,Steven R 17 2:30 PM 4:00 PM MW L 212J

HON 2301 22 35525 Estess, Ted 17 2:30 PM 4:00 PM MW L 212D


